NS 6C240		COPYRIGHT 1888 BTEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 87234	ı
98 SEP 15 P	·	Vol. <u>M48</u> Page 33958	
Donna T. Alston - formerly known as 4224 Lombard Brive	Tomoko Alston	STATE OF OREGON,	
Klameth Falls, OR 97603	*	I certify that the within instrumen	ıŧ
Jointly: Donna T Alston & Nancy A. 6605 W Burnside #147	Alston	was received for record on the 15th day of September, 1998_, a	v
Portland, OR 97210		3:24 o'clock P. M., and recorded in	2
Grantee's Name and Address After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip):	SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No. M98 on page 33958 and/or as fee/file/instru-	<b>&gt;</b>
Donna T. Alston 4224 Lombard Drive	FOR RECORDER'S USE	ment/microfilm/reception No. 66319	•
Klamath Falls, OR 97603		Record of Deeds of said County.  Witness my hand and seal of County	,
Units requested otherwise, send all trus statements to (Name, Address, Ep): Donna T., Alston		affixed.	
4224 Lombard Drive		Bernetha G. Letsch, Co. Clerk	
Klamath Fells, OR 97603	Fee: \$30.00	By Kathlun Ross, Deputy	,
	WARRANTY DEED	, Deputy	
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that Don	WARRANTY DEED	FKA. Tomoko ALSTON	
hereinaster called grantor, for the consideration hereinaste	r stated, to grantor paid	hy Donna T. Algton &	,
			,
hereinafter called grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditame situated in Klamath	i and convey unto the gents and appurtenances	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining	,
County, Sta	ate of Oregon, described	as follows, to-wit:	,
Lot 3 in Block 5 of First Add to the official plat thereof County, Oregon.	ition to Cypress on file in the r	Villa, according ecords of Klamath	
country, oregon.			
10 Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and or	CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	and and an	
and Kramor defect covenants to and with grantee	and arratee's baim and		
no oweenthern	an encumbrances excep	ot (if no exceptions, so state):	
grantor will warrant and forever defend the premises and e	very nort and narral tha	and that	
The true and actual consideration paid for this trans actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration $\Phi$ (The series of between the property of the series of the se	OF VAIDE OUVER OF SEAMS	ined subject to [7] about 1 1 1 77	
In construing this deed, where the context so requir	applicable, should be delete	d. See ORS 93.030.)	
in whiless whereof, the grantor has executed this in-	strument thin 15th	Ue Cambaa	
is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and its so by order of its board of directors.	s seal, if any, affixed by	an officer or other person duly authorized to do	
THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCRIE	BED IN Don	na Talator	
LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE PE ACQUIRING FEE TOTIE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK THE	REGU- ERSON		
AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSHITS AGAINST FARMING OF ST			
PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN CRS 30.930.			
STATE OF OREGON, County o	of KLAMATH	) ss.	
This instrument was acknowledged before me on September 15, 19.98, by Donna T. Alston			
OFFICIAL SEAL	Tours.	1/hidn	
WENDY S. GURDON NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON	Notary Public for	Oregon	
COMMISSION NO. 051373 M	My commission of		

لعبها